
Jesus and Me- Sunday Schedule 
Date  Gospel Theme / Story  
Sept. 15 1 Mark 8:27-38 Peter’s Faith 
Sept. 22 No School 
Sept 29 2 Mark 9:38-50 Share God’s Love 
Oct. 6 3 Mark 10:2-16 Jesus Blesses The Children 
Oct. 13 4 Mark 10:17-31 A Camel through a Needle 
Oct. 20 No School 
Oct. 27 5 Mark 10:46-52 Jesus Heals Bartimaeus 
Nov. 3 6 Mark 12:28-34 The First Commandment 
Nov. 10 No School 
Nov. 17 7 Mark 13:1-8 The Temple’s Destruction 
Nov. 24 8 John 18:33-37 Pilate Accuses Jesus 
Dec. 1  
Dec. 8 9 Luke 3:1-6 John Prepares the Way 
Dec. 15 10 Luke 3:7-18 John the Baptist 
Dec. 22 No School 
Dec. 29 No School 
Jan. 5 11 John 1:1-18 Jesus is the World 
Jan. 12 12 Luke 3:15-17, 21-22 Jesus is Baptized 
Jan. 19 No School 
Jan. 26 13 Luke 4:14-21 Jesus Goes to Nazareth 
Feb. 2 14 Luke 2:22-40 Simeon and Anna 
Feb. 9 15 Luke 5:1-11 Jesus Calls Disciples 
Feb. 16 No School 
Feb. 23 16 Luke 6:27-38 Abide in Love - John 15:19-17 
Mar. 2 17 Luke 9:28-36 Jesus is Transfigured 
Mar. 9 18 Luke 4:1-13 Jesus is Tempted 
Mar. 16 No School 
Mar. 23 19 Luke 13:1-9 Parable of the Fig Tree 
Mar. 30 20 Luke 15:1-3, 11b-32 The Prodigal Son 
Mar. 30 Tentative date for Peeps Bible Dioramas after church 
Apr. 6 No School 
Apr. 13 21 Luke 22:14-23 Palm Sunday/Holy Week: SuƯering 
Apr. 20 No School 
Apr. 27 22 John 20:19-31 Thomas Answers Jesus 
May 4 23 John 21:1-19 Breakfast with Jesus 
May 11 24 John 10:22-30 The Good Shepard – John 10:11-18 

    
 
  



Worship on Wednesdays- Wednesday Schedule  
Date  Gospel Theme / Story  
Sept. 18 1 Mark 8:27-38 Peter’s Faith 
Sept. 25 No School 
Oct. 2 2 Mark 9:38-50 Share God’s Love 
Oct. 9 3 Mark 10:2-16 Jesus Blesses the Children 
Oct. 16 No School 
Oct. 23 4 Mark 10:35-45 James and John 
Oct. 30 5 Mark 10:46-52 Jesus Heals Bartimaeus 
Nov. 6 6 Mark 12:28-34 The First Commandment 
Nov. 13 7 Mark 12:38-44 The Widow’s OƯering 
Nov. 20 8 Mark 13:1-8 The Temple’s Destruction 
Nov. 27 No School 
Dec. 4 9 Luke 21:25-36 Keep Awake – Mark 13:24-37 
Dec. 11 10 Luke 3:1-6 John Prepares the Way 
Dec. 18 11 Luke 3:7-18 John the Baptist 
Dec. 25 No School 
Jan. 1 No School 
Jan. 8 12 John 1:1-18 Jesus is the World 
Jan. 15 13 Luke 3:15-17, 21-22 Jesus is Baptized 
Jan. 22 14 John 2:1-11 Jesus Turns Water to Wine 
Jan. 29  
Feb. 5 15 Luke 2:22-40 Simeon and Anna 
Feb. 12 16 Luke 5:1-11 Jesus Calls Disciples 
Feb. 19 17 Luk 6:17-26 The Beatitudes 
Feb. 26 18 Luke 6:27-38 Abide in Love - John 15:19-17 
Mar. 5 No School 
Mar. 12 19 Luke 4:1-13 Jesus is Tempted 
Mar. 19 No School 
Mar. 26 20 Luke 13:1-9 Parable of the Fig Tree 
Apr. 2 21 Luke 15:1-3, 11b-32 The Prodigal Son 
Apr. 9 22 John 12:1-8 Mary Anoints Jesus 
Apr. 16 23 Luke 22:14-23 Holy Week: SuƯering 
Apr. 23 No School 
Apr. 30 24 John 20:19-31 Thomas Answers Jesus 
May 7 25 John 21:1-19 Breakfast with Jesus 
May 14 26 John 10:22-30 The Good Shepard – John 10:11-18 

 

 


